
Spiel Statistik 1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel Verlängerung
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4 Lara Wüthrich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

5 Livia Zumstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

8 Ariane Siegenthaler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

9 Larissa Läng 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

10 Simone Wyss 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0.00 0 1 2 3 0 6 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10 0

11 Jasmin Weber 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7 0

12 Simea Wälchli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

13 Lisa von Arx 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 100.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1

19 Andrea Wildermuth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 4 1 7 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7 0

20 Sara Christen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

21 Nicole Siegenthaler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

23 Noelle Weis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

27 Ramona Bieri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

29 Jolanda Maurer 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 2 0 3 0 5 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 0

34 Tanja Kyburz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

42 Nela Havlíková 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

44 Nina Gerber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

61 Annika Dierks 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

84 Anja Wyss 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 0

93 Romina Rudin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

Total 0 4 3 2 0 9 0 0.00 0 3 7 1 0 11 1 9.09 0 5 6 18 1 30 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 50 1

29.08.2021 18:02:34© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

Shot Statistics



%

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

29.08.2021 18:02:34© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

Shot Statistics



Zone (Fields) D E F G H I Total

Total 17 16 9 2 4 2 50

on Goal (Circles) 3 5 4 0 0 0 12
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Anlass Statistik Wizards vs. Red 
Ants

Jets vs. Wizards

To
ta

l S
ch

üs
se

T
o

ta
l T

o
re

% To
ta

l S
ch

üs
se

T
o

ta
l T

o
re

% To
ta

l S
ch

üs
se

T
o

ta
l T

o
re

% To
ta

l S
ch

üs
se

T
o

ta
l T

o
re

%

 Luana Rensch 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

4 Lara Wüthrich 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

5 Livia Zumstein 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

8 Ariane Siegenthaler 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

9 Larissa Läng 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

10 Simone Wyss 0 0 0.00 9 0 0.00 10 0 0.00 19 0 0.00

11 Jasmin Weber 0 0 0.00 5 1 20.00 7 0 0.00 12 1 8.33

12 Simea Wälchli 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

13 Lisa von Arx 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 6 1 16.67

14 Lea Hanimann 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

19 Andrea Wildermuth 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 7 0 0.00 11 0 0.00

20 Sara Christen 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

21 Nicole Siegenthaler 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

23 Noelle Weis 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

27 Ramona Bieri 0 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 2 0 0.00 8 1 12.50

29 Jolanda Maurer 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 8 0 0.00 12 0 0.00

34 Tanja Kyburz 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

42 Nela Havlíková 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

44 Nina Gerber 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

61 Annika Dierks 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

84 Anja Wyss 0 0 0.00 7 1 14.29 5 0 0.00 12 1 8.33

93 Romina Rudin 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 60 3 5.00 50 1 2.00 110 4 3.64

29.08.2021 18:02:34© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

Shot Statistics



Error: Subreport could not be shown.

29.08.2021 18:02:34© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

Shot Statistics


